[2= E—KJLEFFY (R6.6.1~9.30E ) ]

1 RREERTHERIET = Ng &S 8 29 23 32 27 119
2  TEEARMEROTHEREIE HE K= 33 22 17 22 17 111
3  APACTHIRITHZRIZT S BH) Mk B 13 15 20 39 18 105
4 WEERITHEERIETS R4 BRsh 9 23 31 19 22 104
5 dtmEMRATHERIET R B EE K— 21 14 17 23 24 99
6 APACT#ERITHZEMRET R B4 b BEF 18 15 18 19 29 99
7 AIRRATHEEIST (st time) =IE HiH 25 3 22 22 26 98
8 EEEFESE NEFF KA 24 13 21 21 16 95
9 EREERITHEREITS R 5 5 27 24 18 20 94
10 FLEERITHERITT = ik %— 17 18 24 16 17 92
1 EERE-SE A & 19 19 15 14 19 86
12 EEBE-IE aH EX 11 21 19 15 19 85
13 HBRMRITHERIET S (2nd time) FE BA 6 13 29 20 17 85
14 (EEBE-SIE IS+t & 17 14 18 20 14 83
15 {EEIFRoF BER B 17 4 23 15 23 82
16 AIREERITHED ST (st time) ZEK RE 18 19 23 9 12 81
17 EIRMERATHEI ST (Ist time) AL #1E 10 5 20 30 13 78
18 HEFOHZ MRITERFE K &S 19 23 18 8 7 75
19 APACTHEIRITHERITT S B4 HE BERTF 16 9 10 20 20 75
20 APACTHIRITHZERETS M) MH EZ 15 12 15 16 17 75
21 EEERITHERETS ndtime) R BE 19 23 15 13 4 74
22 duEEMRRTHERETS B FE EA 14 18 13 19 10 74
23 {EEME-E 3K & 2 6 19 28 19 74
24 TEROBEMRITHERELTS HE E 34 6 21 4 8 73
25 {EEIME-E =t FHKAE 24 18 18 8 5 73
26 {EZEIE-E =l F 16 17 21 11 8 73
27 {EEME-E B EX 25 13 18 7 9 72
28 EREMRATHERIET S (2nd time) FH IR 6 7 7 27 24 71
29 RERRTHZRETS ER R 10 12 17 5 26 70
30 APACT#RITHERIET S Bx1) FH L E— 19 12 16 6 15 68
31 TERBLEMRITHERITIE LH —B 19 12 10 16 11 68
32 {BEME-F RIS Jt83 7 7 19 16 18 67
33 APACT#iRITHZERIET = 241 b HE 8 21 8 10 18 65
34 APACTHIRTHZRIET S BH) =I5 H4 11 9 22 6 14 62
35 ILEEMRTHERETS B AE EE 6 23 11 16 6 62
36 EEMRITHERIET S (2nd time) FEME JE— 13 18 13 9 8 61

_1_



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

TEEAEMRITHERIET =
AR ARRATHED ST (1st time)
tmERRITHERES TS B
EEE-SE
BARERATH TSI BB D
REMRITHERE TS
HILHERITHERIET = (2nd time)
ERAEMRITHERIET S
TEEAEMRITHERIET =
EEAEMRITHERIET S
fERMARATHZE I T = (3rd time)
R ERATHE RIL T = (2nd time)
KEFoHZ HMRITHERFS
EEBE-SE
wLERITHRERE TS
EEE-SE
TEEAEMRITHERIET =
A RARRATHED ST (1st time)
KEFoHZ HMRITHERFS
REMRITHERE TS
KEFoHZ HMRITHERFS
AFERITHERETS
BARERITH S I EESED
BEEBE-SE

BRIE-SE

BRMRATHERIET 2 (2nd time)

TLERITHERIET =
wLERITHERIET =
fRBREERATHZERIT S = (2nd time)
CES:EETE
BEBRRITHERET =
CES:EETE
BEMRITHERET =
BEMRITRERET R
fRBREERATHZERIT S = (2nd time)
HEFOHZ ERTERFS
B RIERATHD ST (1st time)

aF
+%
t=H
So3VN
aF
FHE
=il

16
10

15
18
15
14
15

18
16
11

20

14
12
15

—_
= o

W O o1 o o o

_L_. _.
N W © o

18

16
13

12

11
16

11

10
12
10
18
10

= —
o O a9 34 o ., © ©o©

© o o1 o1 ©

11

A O O o1 © oo o

23
11
10
12
10

—
N O © o

a o A~ O

11

10
20

10

10

10

10

12

10

11

20

11

11

13

10

12

11

11
12

14

61
61
60
59
59
57
56
56
56
55
55
54
53
53
53
52
52
52
51
51
50
48
47
47
46
45
43
43
42
42
41
41
41
39
39
38
38



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

REMRITHERET =
BAMRITH IS BB AR
ERLARERITEHERIE TS
EKBEHFOHR BRITHRFS
fBREERITHERIT S = (2nd time)
ERLARBRITHERIETT S
ERLARERITEERIETT S
CES:ELTE
mERRITEERETS B
BREMRATHERE TS (3rd time)
fBREERATHERIT S = (2nd time)
CES:EETE
fBREERATHERIT S = (3rd time)
CES:ELTE
fRBREERATHERIT S = (3rd time)
BREMRATHERET S (3rd time)
tmERRITEERIETS B
BREMRATHERET S (3rd time)
mERRITEERETS B
ERLARBRITHERIET S
HKEFOH MRTERITFS
ERLARERITHERIETT S
B E R
ERLAREBRITHERIETT S
HKEFOH MRTERLITFS
CES:ELTE

AR

HKBEHFOHR BRITHRFR
ERLARBRITEERIE TS
RBREMRITHERET =

ifA
£k
RIR
Bt
YEH
Lo gt
h&
At
Ik
pIITES
thH
NS

hnggE

s fiE]
H
feH
A
AN

M

of o of di o
Ak ok >

Ik
o

REF

o N g o b~ A~ O W O g o w © 5

(S 2 B S B N S A0 & B 4 ) B = > TR i o > B e

S N © o1 O © 00 N o ©

—_
o

N W s DA OO NN B O G A OO © OO © 0 O

D W oo b~ © o©

_._L _L
w o Y o

S~ a b b A O OO 94 a0 OO a N b b w o s~ o o

—_
O

—_
N %

N A~ a0 » 0 A B OO D D b © »p OO0 0O b b 0O N P O O S O 9

~N O

N N
O-PO'I\IOOOO-PGDO'I\ILQ@O'IO)N

—_
o

&~ O 0 0O O O B W O pHp OO © BbH

38
38
38
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
25
25
24
24
23
22
21
20
17



