

【ミニ ビードル部門(R6.6.1~9.30実施)】

順位	団体名	氏名	計測1	計測2	計測3	計測4	計測5	合計
1	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会	川島 清高	8	29	23	32	27	119
2	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	浦田 武二	33	22	17	22	17	111
3	APAC「紙飛行機を飛ばす会 愛知」	加藤 渉	13	15	20	39	18	105
4	神戸紙飛行機を飛ばす会	中谷 康弘	9	23	31	19	22	104
5	北海道紙飛行機を飛ばす会 旭川	佐藤 英一	21	14	17	23	24	99
6	APAC「紙飛行機を飛ばす会 愛知」	北 由香利	18	15	18	19	29	99
7	可児紙飛行機クラブ(1st time)	高橋 英樹	25	3	22	22	26	98
8	俱楽部原っぱ	小野寺 大樹	24	13	21	21	16	95
9	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会	諸岡 浩一	5	27	24	18	20	94
10	帯広紙飛行機を飛ばす会	佐藤 英一	17	18	24	16	17	92
11	俱楽部原っぱ	田中 彰	19	19	15	14	19	86
12	俱楽部原っぱ	石井 正美	11	21	19	15	19	85
13	帯広紙飛行機を飛ばす会(2nd time)	伊藤 晴人	6	13	29	20	17	85
14	俱楽部原っぱ	嶋村 實	17	14	18	20	14	83
15	俱楽部原っぱ	杉本 力	17	4	23	15	23	82
16	可児紙飛行機クラブ(1st time)	室伏 克彦	18	19	23	9	12	81
17	可児紙飛行機クラブ(1st time)	丸山 初喜	10	5	20	30	13	78
18	武藏野の森 紙飛行機同好会	佐藤 尚志	19	23	18	8	7	75
19	APAC「紙飛行機を飛ばす会 愛知」	井上 理栄子	16	9	10	20	20	75
20	APAC「紙飛行機を飛ばす会 愛知」	杉田 正二	15	12	15	16	17	75
21	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(2nd time)	長松 康男	19	23	15	13	4	74
22	北海道紙飛行機を飛ばす会 旭川	伊藤 清人	14	18	13	19	10	74
23	俱楽部原っぱ	斗米 博	2	6	19	28	19	74
24	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	池田 謙	34	6	21	4	8	73
25	俱楽部原っぱ	金指 希代司	24	18	18	8	5	73
26	俱楽部原っぱ	吉田 清	16	17	21	11	8	73
27	俱楽部原っぱ	上甲 篤矢	25	13	18	7	9	72
28	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(2nd time)	井出 雄規	6	7	7	27	24	71
29	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会	笠原 晃	10	12	17	5	26	70
30	APAC「紙飛行機を飛ばす会 愛知」	井上 浩一	19	12	16	6	15	68
31	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	上田 一昭	19	12	10	16	11	68
32	俱楽部原っぱ	長嶋 光明	7	7	19	16	18	67
33	APAC「紙飛行機を飛ばす会 愛知」	北 雅実	8	21	8	10	18	65
34	APAC「紙飛行機を飛ばす会 愛知」	高橋 英樹	11	9	22	6	14	62
35	北海道紙飛行機を飛ばす会 旭川	本間 達志	6	23	11	16	6	62
36	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(2nd time)	諸岡 浩一	13	18	13	9	8	61

順位	団体名	氏名	計測1	計測2	計測3	計測4	計測5	合計
37	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	川人 常一	9	18	11	12	11	61
38	可児紙飛行機クラブ(1st time)	近藤 勇裕	5	6	15	30	5	61
39	北海道紙飛行機を飛ばす会 旭川	小林 哲夫	16	9	10	15	10	60
40	俱楽部原っぱ	池田 繁	10	16	8	5	20	59
41	日本紙飛行機協会北海道支部	伊藤 清人	5	13	24	8	9	59
42	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会	浜野 栄二	15	9	16	13	4	57
43	帯広紙飛行機を飛ばす会(2nd time)	鎌田 雅志	18	8	9	12	9	56
44	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	古堤 正博	15	5	10	16	10	56
45	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	葛岡 省三	14	12	6	14	10	56
46	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	吉田 敏之	15	9	4	17	10	55
47	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(3rd time)	長松 康男	7	11	20	7	10	55
48	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(2nd time)	川島 清高	18	16	6	7	7	54
49	武蔵野の森 紙飛行機同好会	遊佐 勝彦	16	7	8	10	12	53
50	俱楽部原っぱ	尾澤 康至	11	5	15	14	8	53
51	帯広紙飛行機を飛ばす会	木川 博史	8	11	10	14	10	53
52	俱楽部原っぱ	篠 天子	20	9	8	7	8	52
53	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	成尾 充	6	10	13	12	11	52
54	可児紙飛行機クラブ(1st time)	杉田 正二	4	12	7	9	20	52
55	武蔵野の森 紙飛行機同好会	上川 光男	7	10	14	9	11	51
56	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会	井出 雄規	3	18	5	18	7	51
57	武蔵野の森 紙飛行機同好会	半田 昭治	14	10	9	6	11	50
58	神戸紙飛行機を飛ばす会	橘 作三	12	3	12	8	13	48
59	日本紙飛行機協会北海道支部	木川 博史	15	9	8	5	10	47
60	俱楽部原っぱ	中川 昌幸	6	8	6	23	4	47
61	俱楽部原っぱ	及川 普	7	8	8	11	12	46
62	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(2nd time)	浜野 栄二	8	13	9	10	5	45
63	帯広紙飛行機を飛ばす会	本間 達志	11	8	11	12	1	43
64	帯広紙飛行機を飛ばす会	中田 吾朗	6	7	14	10	6	43
65	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(2nd time)	福田 喜久治	8	5	12	9	8	42
66	俱楽部原っぱ	石原 れいや	8	5	10	8	11	42
67	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会	岩下 宏亘	5	15	6	8	7	41
68	俱楽部原っぱ	上野 秋子	5	8	8	9	11	41
69	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会	福田 喜久治	3	5	9	12	12	41
70	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会	長松 康男	16	5	5	6	7	39
71	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(2nd time)	岩下 宏亘	9	6	6	4	14	39
72	武蔵野の森 紙飛行機同好会	和田 嘉雄	13	9	6	5	5	38
73	可児紙飛行機クラブ(1st time)	安江 福之	12	11	4	5	6	38

順位	団体名	氏名	計測1	計測2	計測3	計測4	計測5	合計
74	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会	立石 豊和	12	8	9	4	5	38
75	日本紙飛行機協会北海道支部	佐藤 英一	8	8	9	6	7	38
76	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	深沢 貞雄	3	7	4	12	12	38
77	武藏野の森 紙飛行機同好会	福士 備勝	6	8	6	8	6	34
78	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(2nd time)	笠原 晃	5	9	3	12	5	34
79	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	堀田 稔	8	6	6	7	6	33
80	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	野田 利弘	3	5	10	6	9	33
81	俱楽部原っぱ	中谷 勇太	5	9	7	4	7	32
82	北海道紙飛行機を飛ばす会 旭川	北村 秀文	4	7	10	6	5	32
83	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(3rd time)	加藤 龍利	4	6	13	6	3	32
84	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(2nd time)	加藤 龍利	5	10	8	4	4	31
85	俱楽部原っぱ	池田 真人	5	5	6	7	8	31
86	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(3rd time)	川島 清高	7	8	4	8	3	30
87	俱楽部原っぱ	加藤 浩美	5	9	5	4	7	30
88	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(3rd time)	笠原 晃	11	6	3	4	5	29
89	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(3rd time)	諸岡 浩一	4	9	4	8	4	29
90	北海道紙飛行機を飛ばす会 旭川	柴田 博之	4	6	4	5	10	29
91	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会(3rd time)	福田 喜久治	7	5	2	4	10	28
92	北海道紙飛行機を飛ばす会 旭川	木川 博史	6	4	5	9	4	28
93	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	清川 幸臣	4	5	6	4	9	28
94	武藏野の森 紙飛行機同好会	横山 一男	4	6	5	4	8	27
95	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	西山 高嗣	6	4	7	4	4	25
96	俱楽部原っぱ	中村 奈輔	5	7	5	5	3	25
97	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	横島 道治	5	5	6	4	4	24
98	武藏野の森 紙飛行機同好会	鈴木 紀雄	5	5	4	4	6	24
99	俱楽部原っぱ	荒井 博之	4	4	4	5	6	23
100	俱楽部原っぱ	中谷 暢裕	2	4	4	4	8	22
101	武藏野の森 紙飛行機同好会	早川 正孝	4	4	4	5	4	21
102	花博公園紙飛行機を飛ばす会	三杉 康夫	3	3	5	4	5	20
103	福岡紙飛行機を飛ばす会	加藤 龍利	5	2	4	2	4	17